01582 606033  |  sales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  cablecraft.co.uk
Key features.
• They provide the highest degree of functionality and safety
• The sealing nut is designed to provide a perfect grip and effortless spanner-tight seal
• The multiple thread design makes for secure and rapid assembly while the neoprene
seal provides a perfect watertight seal to IP68
• The blade system enables optimal strain relief and cable protection to be achieved,
combined with a wide clamping range
Technical Data.
Nylon dome top metric thread glands.
Specification.
Material:
Polyamide 6
Colour options:
Black, blue, dark grey, light grey,
red, white
Protection class:
IP 68
Service temperature range:
-20°C to +100°C
Intermittent temperature:
Up to +150°C
Sealing ring:
Neoprene
Flammability:
UL94 V2
Approvals:
CSA and VDE approved.
Manufactured according to
the requirements of BS EN
50262
Part no. Thread
size
TD (hole
size mm)
TL (length
of thread)
Cable range
min-max
(mm)
SW Cap
(mm)
SW Body
(mm)
D (mm) H (mm) Pack quantity
EPN 250/M12 M12x1.5 12.0 8.0 3.0-6.5 15 15 17.0 25.3 1
EPN 250/M12L M12x1.5 12.0 15.0 3.0-6.5 15 15 17.0 25.3 1
EPN 250/M16 M16x1.5 16.0 10.0 5.0-10.0 22 22 25.0 32.2 1
EPN 250/M16L M16x1.5 16.0 15.0 5.0-10.0 22 22 25.0 32.2 1
EPN 250/M20S M20x1.5 20.0 10.0 5.0-9.0 24 24 27.0 32.4 1
EPN 250/M20LS M20x1.5 20.0 15.0 5.0-9.0 24 24 27.0 32.4 1
EPN 250/M20 M20x1.5 20.0 10.0 6.0-12.0 24 24 27.0 32.4 1
EPN 250/M20L M20x1.5 20.0 15.0 6.0-12.0 24 24 27.0 32.4 1
EPN 250/M25 M25x1.5 25.0 10.0 13.0-18.0 33 33 37.2 38.4 1
EPN 250/M25S M25x1.5 25.0 10.0 9.0-16.0 33 33 37.2 38.4 1
EPN 250/M25L M25x1.5 25.0 15.0 13.0-18.0 33 33 37.2 38.4 1
EPN 250/M32 M32x1.5 32.0 15.0 18.0-25.0 42 42 47.1 43.3 1
EPN 250/M40 M40x1.5 40.0 18.0 22.0-32.0 53 53 59.6 52.4 1
EPN 250/M50 M50x1.5 50.0 18.0 30.0-38.0 60 60 67.8 54.8 1
EPN 250/M63 M63x1.5 63.0 18.0 34.0-44.0 65 65 72.4 54.9 1
H